Peltola Jari
Tuomainen Jarno
Niskanen Teemu
Huikko Mika

METSASTYSLUODIKKO

MyA

S-A Ms
Kuusankosken Rm
SSMy

Hamaldinen Tommi Tervaskankaan Era

Penttila Jarkko

Savukari Sirkka

Varto Mikko
Takanen Jouni
Reijola Kari-Matti
Takala Mauri
Aurala Esa
Suoknuuti Jussi
Matikainen Matti
Penttila Antti
Lansimaki Heikki

Jaalan Ms

Virolahden Ms

S-A Ms

Lapjarven Smy

ESA

Anttilan Em
Myllykosken Ampujat
ESA

Kannaksen My
Jaalan Ms

< << << <

N50

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

alku loppu yht

91
90
81
79
76
75

75

86
81
82
85
80
72
72
66
62

84
81
73

71

83
84
79
74

175
171
154

146

169
165
161
159

sija

A WON PR



Monto Jouni
Hovi Ahti
Pakkanen Veijo
Hamalainen Ari

Heikkila Ossi
Kimmo Ahti
Kahonen Pauli

Lankinen Juhani

S-A Ms
Tervaskankaan Era
Virolahden Ms
Tervaskankaan Era

Ms-Sport
Miehikk.Pohj. My
MyA

Kuusankosken Rm

M60
M60
M60
M60

M70
M70
M70

M80

90
91
86
82

84
84
80

62

86
77
70
65

80
77
57

36

176
168
156
147

164
161
137

98

A WON PR
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